
MEETING de YUTZ

263964

YUTZ (Stade Jean Mermoz) le 23/04/2022

FFA

TCF150m / TCF / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOREAU MALSERVET 2294138 CAF / 2005 20''44 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

2 MBOUYOU EMMA 1312168 JUF / 2004 20''82 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

3 CHAMPION CHLOE 1293977 SEF / 1998 20''93 0Troyes Omnisports 010 G-E

DELHAYE AURORE (BEL) 2325917 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Athle Sports Sarreguemin 057 G-E

TCF150m / TCF / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 VIAUD-PORTERAT FLAVIE 1614403 CAF / 2006 20''11 0F M - Sl S Uckangeois A 057 G-E

2 METEAU LEA 2058111 CAF / 2006 20''48 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 ALLAILI TESSA 1437377 CAF / 2006 21''64 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4 BRIOT LOUANN 1397577 JUF / 2004 22''38 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCM150m / TCM / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARQUES LOUIS 2131260 JUM / 2003 18''51 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 TRAGUS DAMIEN 2193052 SEM / 1995 18''59 0Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3 CAZZATO ARNAUD 2346641 CAM / 2005 18''73 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

4 LOUGASSI DANY 2335290 CAM / 2006 18''84 0F M - Sl S Uckangeois A 057 G-E

ROCHER ARTHUR 2428790 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCM150m / TCM / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 ROTH AURELIEN 2120814 SEM / 1999 18''15 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 VILLEMIN PIERRE 1167679 SEM / 1999 18''23 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 TOUKAM TAMOKOUE 1601257 CAM / 2006 18''89 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

HOUITTE PIERRE-YVES 1375826 SEM / 1995 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

HABBAZ ABDEL-FATAH 1763595 CAM / 2006 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCM150m / TCM / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 TURCATA OLIVIER 1672687 SEM / 1994 19''46 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 TONDEUR GUILLAUME 2434996 JUM / 2004 20''78 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

ENTINGER JEAN-JACQUES 1976293 VEM / 1975 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

BARRY DEMBA (GUI) 2427155 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

PERNET BASTIEN 1367309 SEM / 1993 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCM150m / TCM / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00

1 MUNIER YOHANN 1990828 ESM / 2002 17''74 0As Cheminots Metz 057 G-E

2 PAGNACCO LUCA 1387704 JUM / 2004 18''08 0As Cheminots Metz 057 G-E

3 BOULIER GAUVAIN 1592653 CAM / 2006 18''74 0Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

RIEU CALOT JOHNNY 2053579 ESM / 2001 DNS 0As Cheminots Metz 057 G-E

NZIE NZIE EGON 2184051 SEM / 1994 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCM150m / TCM / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 5 00:00:00

1 MARTINS NATHAN (BEL) 2364778 JUM / 2004 18''89 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

2 LOMBARD PAUL 1416792 ESM / 2001 20''74 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 GREGOIRE THEO 2430635 CAM / 2006 20''97 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E
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LAUGUSTIN LUCAS 1377425 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TERRAZ ALBIN 2419887 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCF80m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.5

1 VIAUD-PORTERAT FLAVIE 1614403 CAF / 2006 10''73 0F M - Sl S Uckangeois A 057 G-E

2 METEAU LEA 2058111 CAF / 2006 10''97 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 CHAMPION CHLOE 1293977 SEF / 1998 11''03 0Troyes Omnisports 010 G-E

4 POUPON JULIE 1845854 ESF / 2000 11''62 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

5 BRIOT LOUANN 1397577 JUF / 2004 11''94 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

KOUICI TAHRA 2433180 CAF / 2005 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCM80m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.2

1 BOULIER GAUVAIN 1592653 CAM / 2006 9''94 0Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

2 TRAGUS DAMIEN 2193052 SEM / 1995 10''01 0Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3 LOUGASSI DANY 2335290 CAM / 2006 10''06 0F M - Sl S Uckangeois A 057 G-E

4 CHENEVE KILLIAN 2370979 JUM / 2004 10''12 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCF800m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ENTINGER ELENA 1759986 CAF / 2006 2'23''45 781E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2 ZIEGLER CLARA 2413316 CAF / 2005 3'27''67 123E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

GRISET THAIS 1661728 CAF / 2006 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

KUSTER ELEONORE 2329873 CAF / 2005 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

POIRIER-DUCASTELLE 2067175 CAF / 2005 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

PY LEA 1556023 CAF / 2006 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

ROTH CAMILLE 1958372 JUF / 2003 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

SCHILPP ASTRID 2329872 JUF / 2003 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

PIERSON JADE 1912781 CAF / 2006 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

MAM800m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEKHILEF HAMZA 2427342 SEM / 1989 2'15''17 434Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 STOFFEL GWENOLE 1488315 CAM / 2005 2'21''51 324Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3 HABBAZ ABDEL-FATAH 1763595 CAM / 2006 2'31''11 188Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

4 PILS ALEXIS 2087482 JUM / 2004 2'36''45 129E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

CAZZATO ARNAUD 2346641 CAM / 2005 DNF 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TERRAZ ALBIN 2419887 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

BARRY DEMBA (GUI) 2427155 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

ROCHER ARTHUR 2428790 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

MAURICE DAVID 340305 VEM / 1971 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

MAM800m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 MARQUES LOUIS 2131260 JUM / 2003 2'06''84 602Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 TOURKI RAYAN 2125136 CAM / 2005 2'12''81 479Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

3 LAUGUSTIN LUCAS 1377425 CAM / 2005 2'13''70 461Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

4 BARRE MAXENCE 1502675 CAM / 2006 2'14''33 449Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

5 HUSS SYLVAIN 377663 VEM / 1970 2'14''85 440E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

6 HENNER SACHA 2411880 JUM / 2004 2'17''40 393E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

7 MARTINS NATHAN (BEL) 2364778 JUM / 2004 2'19''97 349Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

8 KUHN OLIVIER 514827 VEM / 1972 2'24''24 282E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

9 NOIRE REMY 1959090 VEM / 1981 2'26''37 251Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

MAM800m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 JOUANNEAU NAHOM 2425836 JUM / 2004 1'55''84 866Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 ROUYER PAUL 1507915 ESM / 2002 1'56''74 843Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

3 MALLET RAPHAEL 2238268 CAM / 2005 2'04''79 648E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4 NZIE NZIE EGON 2184051 SEM / 1994 2'09''08 554Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

5 HABBAZ RACHID 343611 VEM / 1981 2'11''35 507Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TURCATA OLIVIER 1672687 SEM / 1994 DNF 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E
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ROTH AURELIEN 2120814 SEM / 1999 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

PERNET BASTIEN 1367309 SEM / 1993 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

SIDON TRISTAN (BEL) 2048065 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

BEM1 000m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOREAU BAPTISTE 2432482 BEM / 2009 3'15''20 33E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2 LAYACHI MEISSA 1916268 BEF / 2009 3'36''77 31Js Audun Le Tiche 057 G-E

3 PIERSON ESTEBAN 2431724 BEM / 2010 3'41''84 20E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4 DEBIN THEA 2344967 BEF / 2010 3'46''51 26Ac Amneville 057 G-E

5 LUCON VALETTE MAYA 2120391 BEF / 2009 3'49''08 25E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

6 AIT OMAR AARONE 2104764 BEM / 2010 3'51''24 18Ac Amneville 057 G-E

7 WOILLET ROMANE 1985128 BEF / 2009 3'53''30 23Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

8 KOUIDRI ZOURGUI NEYLA 2264897 BEF / 2009 4'02''85 19Ac Amneville 057 G-E

9 OBER JULIETTE 2263632 BEF / 2009 4'08''70 18E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

10 GRIMA LEON 2369198 BEM / 2010 4'23''44 12Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

11 CITTERIO ELENA 2344984 BEF / 2009 4'29''45 14Ac Amneville 057 G-E

12 MINACAPILLI LUANA 2348422 BEF / 2009 4'47''67 11Ac Amneville 057 G-E

MERLEN ELINE 2342324 BEF / 2010 DNS 0Cla - S/l Pont A Mousson 054 G-E

NABIL MOHAMED 1841767 BEM / 2010 DNS 0Ac Amneville 057 G-E

MIM1 000m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TERVER MATHEO 1559533 MIM / 2007 3'00''78 30E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2 KUHN BENJAMIN 1885070 MIM / 2007 3'01''63 29E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 LE PIT ANTHONY 2369673 MIM / 2007 3'14''26 22E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4 NICOLAEFF ALEXANDRE 1600947 MIM / 2008 3'17''77 20Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

5 BAYER AMAURY 2108466 MIM / 2008 3'25''97 18Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E

6 WEBER NOA 2394793 MIM / 2008 3'26''70 18Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

7 VALETTE PENELOPE 2380923 MIF / 2007 3'34''63 26E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

8 THOUVENIN ETHAN 2237790 MIM / 2007 3'41''18 14Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

9 JUNG CHARLOTTE 1931502 MIF / 2008 3'41''92 22Pays Haut A Reuni 054 G-E

10 SCHMITT LEA 2274478 MIF / 2008 3'42''08 22E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

11 EHRET CLOTHILDE 1883584 MIF / 2008 3'44''16 21E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

12 KLOPP AMELIE 1793945 MIF / 2008 3'44''47 21E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

13 DHULSTER PAULINE 2003817 MIF / 2008 3'44''48 21Js Audun Le Tiche 057 G-E

14 PIERQUET ELISE 2419450 MIF / 2008 3'48''06 19Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

15 NOE PERRINE 2422260 MIF / 2008 3'55''61 18Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

16 WEBER INES 2214020 MIF / 2008 4'37''55 10Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

TCF3 000m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RIPPLINGER LAURA 2175585 SEF / 1998 10'56''07 751Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 PIERSON JADE 1912781 CAF / 2006 11'14''02 702E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 BERNAGOULT MANON 1969399 ESF / 2000 12'03''03 577Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

USTARITZ ANNE 705290 VEF / 1968 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

ERNEST CHLOE 1578355 SEF / 1999 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCF100m Haies (76) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.1

1 MENNAD JULIETTE 1777692 CAF / 2006 16''53 722Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

2 GRUJIC MAIA 1512945 CAF / 2006 20''88 331E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 MEYER ZELIE 2419709 CAF / 2006 21''79 268E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCF100m Haies (84) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.1

1 LIU LAI YIU (HKG) SEF / 14''14 1001

2 GUEGANO CLARA 1208142 ESF / 2001 17''84 588Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

3 CHANTRAINE ROMANE 2332750 JUF / 2004 21''71 273E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCM110m Haies (91) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.4

1 TOUKAM TAMOKOUE 1601257 CAM / 2006 18''56 401E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E
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ASCHBACHER EMILIEN 2358031 CAM / 2005 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCM110m Haies (99) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.4

Couloir 3: DQ = RT 22.6.2

1 GRUJIC MAXENCE 1512946 JUM / 2004 19''71 284E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2 VENDRAMELLI THOMAS 2057524 JUM / 2004 19''72 283E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3 CECCONI JONATHAN 2067176 JUM / 2004 21''18 163E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

VINCENT TRISTAN 2055022 JUM / 2004 DQ 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

TCM110m Haies (106) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +1.1

1 CHEUNG WANG FUNG (HKG) SEM / 14''29 1014

2 MUI CHING YEUNG (HKG) SEM / 14''50 978

3 DRAND THEO 2277743 ESM / 2001 20''09 249Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

GRUJIC NICOLAS 917998 VEM / 1977 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

RONGY NICOLAS (BEL) 2256745 SEM / 1997 DNS 0Athle Sports Sarreguemin 057 G-E

TCM3000m Steeple (91) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RAUSSIN ANTOINE 2179926 JUM / 2003 10'16''83 701Athle 55 - S/l Olympique C 055 G-E

2 BONCOUR FLORIAN 1418203 SEM / 1995 10'57''85 566E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

NOIRE REMY 1959090 VEM / 1981 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

MEKHILEF HAMZA 2427342 SEM / 1989 DNS 0Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

TCFPerche / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 POUPON JULIE 1845854 ESF / 2000 3m11 690E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2m61(O) ; 2m71(-) ; 2m81(O) ; 2m91(O) ; 3m01(O) ; 3m11(XO) ; 3m21(XXX)

2 LUTHAR ZOE 2078409 CAF / 2005 3m01 660Efs Reims A. * 051 G-E

2m81(O) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(O) ; 3m11(XXX)

3 PIHET LOUISE 1039651 SEF / 1998 2m81 600Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonvill 008 G-E

2m81(XXO) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(XXX)

4 MENNAD JULIETTE 1777692 CAF / 2006 2m61 541Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

2m21(O) ; 2m31(-) ; 2m41(O) ; 2m51(-) ; 2m61(XXO) ; 2m71(XXX)

5 GRUJIC MAIA 1512945 CAF / 2006 2m31 452E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2m11(O) ; 2m21(-) ; 2m31(O) ; 2m41(-) ; 2m51(XXX)

6 GUEGANO CLARA 1208142 ESF / 2001 2m31 452Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

1m81(O) ; 2m01(XXO) ; 2m11(O) ; 2m21(O) ; 2m31(XXO) ; 2m41(XXX)

7 CHANTRAINE ROMANE 2332750 JUF / 2004 2m11 394E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

1m61(O) ; 1m81(O) ; 2m01(O) ; 2m11(O) ; 2m21(XXX)

8 CARPANIN MANON 2404380 SEF / 1997 2m01 364Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

1m61(O) ; 1m81(O) ; 2m01(XXO) ; 2m11(XXX)

9 MEYER ZELIE 2419709 CAF / 2006 1m81 306E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

1m61(O) ; 1m81(XO) ; 2m01(XXX)

10 KOUICI TAHRA 2433180 CAF / 2005 1m61 249E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

1m61(XXO) ; 1m81(XXX)

LEMAIRE MATHILDE 2370986 SEF / 1996 NM 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

1m61(-)

TCMPerche / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MULLER QUENTIN 685675 SEM / 1995 4m21 782E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4m21(XO) ; 4m31(-) ; 4m41(XXX)

2 VINCENT TRISTAN 2055022 JUM / 2004 4m01 729E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m41(XO) ; 3m61(XO) ; 3m81(O) ; 4m01(XO) ; 4m11(-) ; 4m21(XXX)

3 GRUJIC NICOLAS 917998 VEM / 1977 3m81 677E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m01(XO) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m41(O) ; 3m61(XO) ; 3m81(O) ; 4m01(XXX)

4 GRUJIC MAXENCE 1512946 JUM / 2004 3m61 624E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m61(XO) ; 3m81(XXX)

5 VENDRAMELLI THOMAS 2057524 JUM / 2004 3m41 572E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m01(XXO) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m41(O) ; 3m61(XXX)

6 DRAND THEO 2277743 ESM / 2001 3m21 520Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E
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2m81(O) ; 3m01(XO) ; 3m21(XO) ; 3m41(XXX)

7 CECCONI JONATHAN 2067176 JUM / 2004 3m01 468E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m01(O) ; 3m21(XXX)

8 TOUKAM TAMOKOUE 1601257 CAM / 2006 2m81 417E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2m81(O) ; 3m01(XXX)

9 PILS ALEXIS 2087482 JUM / 2004 2m21 264E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2m21(XXO)

AUER MICKAEL (LUX) SEM / 1994 DNS 0

BOMBARDIER YANNICK 488824 VEM / 1977 NM 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m21(XX) ; 3m41(X)

BEFLongueur / (23/04/2022)   Finale BEM 00:00:00

1 ZIEGELMEYER ETHAN 2329245 BEM / 2009 4m60 NC 31E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

4m49(NC) ; 3m82 ; 4m60

2 NABIL MOHAMED 1841767 BEM / 2010 3m32 NC 16Ac Amneville 057 G-E

3m11(NC) ; 3m32(NC) ; 3m06(NC)

3 AIT OMAR AARONE 2104764 BEM / 2010 3m19 NC 14Ac Amneville 057 G-E

3m10(NC) ; 2m84(NC) ; 3m19(NC)

4 GRIMA LEON 2369198 BEM / 2010 3m09 NC 13Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3m06(NC) ; 2m98(NC) ; 3m09(NC)

BEFLongueur / (23/04/2022)   Finale BEF 00:00:00

1 SABIN CAMILLA 2391052 BEF / 2009 3m47 NC 21E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m44(NC) ; 3m40(NC) ; 3m47(NC)

2 CITTERIO ELENA 2344984 BEF / 2009 3m17 NC 17Ac Amneville 057 G-E

3m14(NC) ; 2m92(NC) ; 3m17(NC)

3 DEBIN THEA 2344967 BEF / 2010 3m11 NC 16Ac Amneville 057 G-E

3m11(NC) ; 3m04(NC) ; 2m76(NC)

4 KOUIDRI ZOURGUI NEYLA 2264897 BEF / 2009 2m86 NC 13Ac Amneville 057 G-E

2m86(NC) ; 2m75(NC) ; 2m45(NC)

5 MINACAPILLI LUANA 2348422 BEF / 2009 2m85 NC 13Ac Amneville 057 G-E

2m80(NC) ; 2m56(NC) ; 2m85(NC)

BEFLongueur / (23/04/2022)   Finale MIF 00:00:00

1 SABIN CELIA 2022556 MIF / 2007 3m97 NC 22E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m97(NC) ; 3m71(NC) ; 3m90(NC)

2 SCHMITT LEA 2274478 MIF / 2008 3m87 NC 21E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m82(NC) ; 3m75(NC) ; 3m87(NC)

3 VALETTE PENELOPE 2380923 MIF / 2007 3m76 NC 19E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

3m71(NC) ; 3m48(NC) ; 3m76(NC)

4 PIERQUET ELISE 2419450 MIF / 2008 3m69 NC 18Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3m69 ; 2m90 ; 2m76

5 DHULSTER PAULINE 2003817 MIF / 2008 3m66 NC 18Js Audun Le Tiche 057 G-E

3m58(NC) ; 3m66(NC) ; 3m64(NC)

6 WEBER INES 2214020 MIF / 2008 3m28 NC 13Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3m19(NC) ; 3m05(NC) ; 3m28(NC)

7 NOE PERRINE 2422260 MIF / 2008 2m80 NC 8Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

2m76(NC) ; 2m79(NC) ; 2m80(NC)

LECOMTE MAELLE 2257729 MIF / 2007 DNS 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

- ; - ; -

BEFLongueur / (23/04/2022)   Finale MIM 00:00:00

1 BAYER AMAURY 2108466 MIM / 2008 3m44 NC 10Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E

3m37(NC) ; 3m35(NC) ; 3m44(NC)

2 THOUVENIN ETHAN 2237790 MIM / 2007 3m36 NC 9Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3m36(NC) ; X ; X

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GERHARD LILLY (GER) 2433174 JUF / 2003 12m63 749Athle Sports Sarreguemin 057 G-E
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12m63 ; 12m31 ; 12m59 ; X ; X ; 12m44

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOICQ ANDRE 435423 VEM / 1961 12m68 686Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

12m10 ; 12m04 ; 12m68 ; X ; X ; 12m04

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 STOFFEL GWENOLE 1488315 CAM / 2005 8m23 424Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

7m42 ; 7m64 ; 7m70 ; 7m69 ; 7m17 ; 8m23

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SCHWARTZ PASCAL 727337 VEM / 1978 13m20 717Athle Sports Sarreguemin 057 G-E

12m97 ; 12m86 ; 12m94 ; 12m94 ; 13m20 ; 12m92

2 SPATH TIMO (GER) ESM / 2001 12m98 704

12m98 ; X ; 12m41 ; 12m47 ; 12m62 ; 12m41

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CIOFANI AUDREY 127228 SEF / 1996 61m36 954Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

56m56 ; 60m05 ; 61m36 ; X ; 60m21 ; 59m66

2 GIMMLER SOPHIE (GER) 2325907 SEF / 1996 60m04 932Athle Sports Sarreguemin 057 G-E

59m72 ; 58m96 ; 60m04 ; 59m69 ; 58m27 ; X

3 FLORENTIN ELISE 1276436 SEF / 1996 48m86 753Omnisport Frouard-pompe 054 G-E

48m86 ; 48m81 ; X ; 45m45 ; 43m96 ; X

4 VERNIMONT MANON 1609854 ESF / 2000 46m44 714Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

43m38 ; 44m90 ; 46m44 ; 44m11 ; 45m02 ; 45m39

5 KOSMALA MIREILLE (LUX) 2164753 VEF / 1968 44m26 679E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

44m26 ; 43m42 ; 43m68 ; X ; 42m21 ; 43m02

6 DAILLAND FLORA 1183139 SEF / 1998 43m14 661Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

38m82 ; X ; 43m14 ; 39m24 ; X ; 42m25

7 FRANSOT FRANCOISE 1965451 VEF / 1978 38m95 594Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

37m04 ; 38m09 ; 38m95 ; 38m57 ; 38m67 ; 36m05

8 ROMARY SANDRA 432936 VEF / 1987 33m09 501Es Thaon* 088 G-E

32m71 ; 32m93 ; 33m09 ; X ; X ; 30m92

9 NOEL INGRID 730965 ESF / 2000 25m23 376Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

23m46 ; X ; 24m61 ; 23m58 ; 25m23 ; X

TCMMarteau (5 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROYER PIRONI NATHAN 2045918 CAM / 2006 56m21 829Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

X ; X ; 55m77 ; X ; 55m03 ; 56m21

2 LOICQ ANDRE 435423 VEM / 1961 42m58 621Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

X ; X ; 42m05 ; 42m58 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (6 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GONIGAM WALTER 1913711 JUM / 2003 53m59 789Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

X ; 49m44 ; X ; X ; 52m69 ; 53m59

2 TONIZZO STEPHANE (LUX) 646207 VEM / 1971 43m83 640E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

X ; X ; 43m83 ; X ; X ; X

3 DUCATEL ERIC 674151 VEM / 1966 40m00 582Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

37m64 ; 39m41 ; X ; 40m00 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 WEIWERT STEVE (LUX) 2425231 SEM / 1997 40m20 585E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

X ; X ; 40m20 ; X ; - ; -

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KOUIDRI ZOURGUI NEYLA 2264897 BEF / 2009 11m01 16Ac Amneville 057 G-E

8m61 ; 8m76 ; 11m01
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2 SABIN CAMILLA 2391052 BEF / 2009 10m03 13E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

9m68 ; 10m03 ; 9m98

3 CITTERIO ELENA 2344984 BEF / 2009 7m83 6Ac Amneville 057 G-E

7m83 ; 6m91 ; 6m67

4 MINACAPILLI LUANA 2348422 BEF / 2009 5m92 1Ac Amneville 057 G-E

4m87 ; 5m84 ; 5m92

5 DEBIN THEA 2344967 BEF / 2010 5m46 1Ac Amneville 057 G-E

4m92 ; 5m33 ; 5m46

MIFJavelot (500 g) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZIEGELMEYER ETHAN 2329245 BEM / 2009 29m63 33E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

29m63 ; 28m35 ; 28m33

2 SABIN CELIA 2022556 MIF / 2007 23m30 28E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

20m20 ; 23m30 ; X

3 VALETTE PENELOPE 2380923 MIF / 2007 17m98 22E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

17m98 ; X ; 13m50

4 WEBER INES 2214020 MIF / 2008 13m59 16Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

10m86 ; 11m87 ; 13m59

5 AIT OMAR AARONE 2104764 BEM / 2010 12m05 12Ac Amneville 057 G-E

X ; 12m05 ; 11m59

6 GRIMA LEON 2369198 BEM / 2010 11m52 11Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

8m86 ; 11m52 ; 9m43

7 NOE PERRINE 2422260 MIF / 2008 11m27 11Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

11m27 ; X ; 10m13

8 PIERQUET ELISE 2419450 MIF / 2008 7m76 4Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

X ; 7m76 ; X

NABIL MOHAMED 1841767 BEM / 2010 NM 1Ac Amneville 057 G-E

X ; X ; X

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 THOUVENIN ETHAN 2237790 MIM / 2007 19m90 15Es Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

19m90 ; X ; X

BAYER AMAURY 2108466 MIM / 2008 DNS 0Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E

- ; - ; -

TCFMarteau Lourd (7kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KOSMALA MIREILLE (LUX) 2164753 VEF / 1968 15m42 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

X ; 15m42 ; 15m42

TCFMarteau Lourd (9kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOICQ ANDRE 435423 VEM / 1961 16m42 0Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

X ; 16m42 ; 15m88 ; X ; 16m23 ; X

2 FLORENTIN ELISE 1276436 SEF / 1996 14m21 0Omnisport Frouard-pompe 054 G-E

X ; 13m56 ; 12m13 ; 14m21 ; X ; X

3 FRANSOT FRANCOISE 1965451 VEF / 1978 12m05 0Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

11m99 ; X ; X ; 10m82 ; 12m05 ; 12m00

4 ROMARY SANDRA 432936 VEF / 1987 9m76 0Es Thaon* 088 G-E

8m51 ; 9m74 ; X ; 9m76 ; X ; X

MAMMarteau Lourd (11kg) / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TONIZZO STEPHANE (LUX) 646207 VEM / 1971 14m08 0E Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

12m85 ; 13m46 ; 13m75 ; 14m08 ; X ; X

2 DUCATEL ERIC 674151 VEM / 1966 12m75 0Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E

12m75 ; 11m09 ; 11m63 ; 12m29 ; 11m60 ; 12m03

BEFTriathlon / (23/04/2022) Résultat 00:00:00

1 KOUIDRI ZOURGUI NEYLA 2264897 BEF / 2009  48 ptsAc Amneville 057 G-E

2 DEBIN THEA 2344967 BEF / 2010  43 ptsAc Amneville 057 G-E
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3 CITTERIO ELENA 2344984 BEF / 2009  37 ptsAc Amneville 057 G-E

4 MINACAPILLI LUANA 2348422 BEF / 2009  25 ptsAc Amneville 057 G-E

MIFTriathlon / (23/04/2022) Résultat 00:00:00

1 VALETTE PENELOPE 2380923 MIF / 2007  67 ptsE Sportive Thionville-yut 057 G-E

2 PIERQUET ELISE 2419450 MIF / 2008  41 ptsEs Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

3 WEBER INES 2214020 MIF / 2008  39 ptsEs Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

4 NOE PERRINE 2422260 MIF / 2008  37 ptsEs Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

BEMTriathlon / (23/04/2022) Résultat 00:00:00

1 AIT OMAR AARONE 2104764 BEM / 2010  44 ptsAc Amneville 057 G-E

2 GRIMA LEON 2369198 BEM / 2010  36 ptsEs Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

MIMTriathlon / (23/04/2022) Résultat 00:00:00

1 THOUVENIN ETHAN 2237790 MIM / 2007  38 ptsEs Crehange-faulquemon 057 G-E

BEF4 x 60m mixte / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 535''89Pays Haut A Reuni

BRAUN Lili (MIF/07), AUDEGON Helena (MIF/07), JACQUET Clemence (MIF/08), RENAULD Tess (MIF/08)

2 1239''90Ac Amneville

MINACAPILLI Luana (BEF/09), CITTERIO Elena (BEF/09), DEBIN Thea (BEF/10), KOUIDRI ZOURGUI Neyla (BEF/09)

TCM4 X 100m / (23/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

Couloir 3: DQ règle RT 24.7

1 93848''92E Sportive Thionville-yutz 1

CHENEVE Killian (JUM/04), PILS Alexis (JUM/04), VINCENT Tristan (JUM/04), TOUKAM TAMOKOUE Helyan (CAM/06)

0DQE Sportive Thionville-yutz 2

VENDRAMELLI Thomas (JUM/04), GRUJIC Maxence (JUM/04), CECCONI Jonathan (JUM/04), MALLET Raphael (CAM/05)
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